FORT SHARE BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED: Month Wise Investor Complaint Data [DP]

Grievance Data for the month of June, 2025

Satled Received Average
. forward from | — Total Pending at the end of the average
SN Received From revious during the Pendin Resolved month Resolution time
previouls month =endind - (in days)
Months
Pending for less |Pending for more
than 3 month than 3 month
1 2 3 4 5 6 8
] Directly from 0 0 0 0 0 0 i
Investors
2 SEBI (SCORES) o 0 o 0 (0] o -
3 Stock Exchanges o 0] o 0 0 o -
4 Other Sources (if 0 0 0 0 0 0 i
any)
5 Grand Total o (0] 0 o (0] o -




FORT SHARE BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED: Monthly Trend for Investor Complaint Data [DP]

Monthly Disposal Of Greivances

SN Month Carrii:lsiorrnmc/;r:jhfrom Received during the month %g Per;c:i:hgear;r)r:‘i:nd
1 May 2025 0] 0] 0] 0]
June 2025 0] o o o
July 2025 o o o o

FORT SHARE BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED: Yearly Trend for Investor Complaint Data [DP]

Yearly Disposal Of Greivances

Year

Carried forward from

Received during the

Resolved during the

Pending at the end of the

last year ear

ear

ear

2018-2019

2019-2020

2020-2021

2021-2022

2022-2023

2023-2024

2024-2025

OIN|jo||N”N|IWIN|=—

2025-2026(July 2025)

O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O

O|O0O|O|O|O|O|O|O

O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O

O|O|O|O|O|O|O




