FORT SHARE BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED: Month Wise Investor Complaint Data [DP]

Grievance Data for the month of June, 2025								
<u>SN</u>	Received From	Carried forward from previous Months	Received during the month	<u>Total</u> <u>Pending</u>	Resolved	Pending at the end of the month		Average Resolution time (in days)
						Pending for less than 3 month	Pending for more than 3 month	
1	2	3	4	5	6		7	8
1	Directly from Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	-
2	SEBI (SCORES)	0	0	0	0	0	0	-
3	Stock Exchanges	0	0	0	0	0	0	-
4	Other Sources (if any)	0	0	0	0	0	0	-
5	Grand Total	0	0	0	О	0	0	-



FORT SHARE BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED: Monthly Trend for Investor Complaint Data [DP]

Monthly Disposal Of Greivances								
<u>SN</u>	Month Carried forward f Last month		Received during the month	Resolved during the month	<u>Pending at the end</u> <u>of the month</u>			
1	May 2025	0	0	0	0			
2	June 2025	0	0	0	0			
3	July 2025	0	0	0	0			

FORT SHARE BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED: Yearly Trend for Investor Complaint Data [DP]

Yearly Disposal Of Greivances								
<u>SN</u>	Year	Carried forward from last year	Received during the year	Resolved during the year	Pending at the end of the year			
1	2018-2019	0	0	0				
2	2019-2020	0	0	0	0			
3	2020-2021	0	0	0	0			
4	2021-2022	0	0	0	0			
5	2022-2023	0	0	0	0			
6	2023-2024	0	0	0	0			
7	2024-2025	0	0	0	0			
8	2025-2026(July 2025)	0	0	0	0			

